HEODMOT IO MN

Office Seminar Backpack And Briefcase-C

Product #
Material & Description

TT984-181-1C

Made Of 300D Polyester

Adjustable Padded Tuck-Away Shoulder Straps With 2 Padded
Web Carrying Handles

Ring Attachments On Straps For Keys, Etc.

Side Zippered Pocket With Expanding Mesh Pocket

Front Double Zippered Organizer Compartment For Accessories
With Inside Zippered Pocket Protected By RFID Shielding
Material Sewn Into Lining

Top Zippered Screen Cleaning Fleece-Lined Pocket For Cell
Phones, Etc.

Features 37" USB Cord Inside With Outside Charging Port For
Easy Charging Access

2 Zippered Main Compartments With Padded Back

Lockable D-Ring Zippers On Main Compartments For Maximum
Security

Sternum Strap For Secure Fit

Trolley Sleeve Attaches To Wheel Cart Both Vertically And
Horizontally



Imprint
Additional Options

Prices Include

Color

Product Price
Cost/Quantity

Coston P

Production Time Charges

Qty

288 - 479

480+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty

288 - 479

480+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Accommodates Most Laptops Up To 17"
Spot Clean/Air Dry

Power Bank Not Included

Imprint Area - 4" W x 6" H

e Approximate Bag Size - 12" W x 18" H x 6 %2" D

e Minimum Quantity - 288

Screen Printed
Reverse side imprint :$80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runchargel0
Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Gray

288
$178.22

12 Days

Free

Free

6 Days

$690.00

$1025.00

480
$154.96

10 Days

$1980.00

$2820.00

4 Days

$1780.00

$2550.00
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