

Office Seminar Backpack And Briefcase-C



Product #	TT984-181-1C		
Material & Description	 Made Of 300D Polyester Adjustable Padded Tuck-Away Shoulder Straps With 2 Padded Web Carrying Handles Ring Attachments On Straps For Keys, Etc. Side Zippered Pocket With Expanding Mesh Pocket Front Double Zippered Organizer Compartment For Accessories With Inside Zippered Pocket Protected By RFID Shielding Material Sewn Into Lining Top Zippered Screen Cleaning Fleece-Lined Pocket For Cell Phones, Etc. Features 37" USB Cord Inside With Outside Charging Port For Easy Charging Access 2 Zippered Main Compartments With Padded Back Lockable D-Ring Zippers On Main Compartments For Maximum Security Sternum Strap For Secure Fit Trolley Sleeve Attaches To Wheel Cart Both Vertically And Horizontally 		

	 Accommodates Most Laptops Up To 17" Spot Clean/Air Dry Power Bank Not Included Imprint Area - 4" W x 6" H Approximate Bag Size - 12" W x 18" H x 6 ½" D Minimum Quantity - 288 	
Imprint	Screen Printed	
Additional Options	Reverse side imprint :\$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge10 Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)	
Prices Include	FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint	
Color	Gray	

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	288	480
Cost on P	\$178.22	\$154.96

Production Time Charges

Qty	12 Days	10 Days
288 - 479	Free	\$1980.00
480+	Free	\$2820.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	6 Days	4 Days
288 - 479	\$690.00	\$1780.00
480+	\$1025.00	\$2550.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET